

Legislation Text

File #: 34522_003, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #3 TO CONTRACT - REDUCE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$4,760,924.29 & \$1,813,754 FOR NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT FOR THE TERM 3/1/17 TO 2/28/21